
HELLY HANSEN - USA

CORPORATE SALES GUIDE
2019



CONTENT
CONTENT................................................................... 02

INTRO......................................................................... 04

OUTERWEAR............................................................. 08

MIDLAYER.................................................................. 16

SPORT/LEISURE WEAR........................................... 22

ACCESSORIES........................................................... 28

WORKWEAR.............................................................. 34

SIZING CHARTS........................................................ 50

INDEX......................................................................... 52







PREMIUM PRODUCTS 
FOR CORPORATE SALES

With full-service embellishment and customer service, 
we are pleased to present you with world-class 
products for your clients, colleagues, or employees 
through this special program.

Please enjoy the following product offering, and 
contact the Helly Hansen Customer Service 
Department at 800-435-5901 for help in identifying the 
best product options for your team or event.



HELOX - THE NEXT EVOLUTION  
IN WATERPROOF
Helox waterproof fabric featured a 
thin sheet of translucent PVC plastic 
that was sewn into coats took to make 
them waterproof. It was a revolutionary 
technology that became the must-have 
protection for outdoor use. With a  

production of 30,000 coats each month, 
the success was almost immediate and 
was used by the Norwegian delegation 
at the 1952 Olympic Games in Helsinki.

FIBERPILE - THE TECHNICAL  
MIDLAYER IS INVENTED
Helly Hansen partnered with 
Norwegian Fiber Pile Inc. and 
developed the original Fiberpile – the 
first fleece. It featured a high warmth 
to weight ration and maintained its 
thermal qualities even when wet, 

making it a favorite of lumberjacks 
and outdoor enthusiasts. The concept 
lives on and the modern version of 
ProPile is still in production today.

INNOVATION SINCE 1877
From our home in Norway, Helly Hansen has been making 

professional grade gear that helps people stay and feel alive 
for the last 140 years. 

In 1877, after many years at sea, Norwegian captain Helly 
Juell Hansen and his wife, Maren Margarethe, began  
producing oilskin jackets, trousers, sou’westers and  

tarpaulins, made from coarse linen soaked in linseed oil. 
Since then, the legacy of Helly Hansen lives on,  

developing and creating a long list of first-to-market 
innovations.

To this day, we continue to make gear that is trusted by 
professionals around the world. Helly Hansen  

apparel is developed through the insights of the 
55,000 professionals living and working in the world’s 

harshest environments and can be seen on ski  
patrollers, mountain professionals, world-class  

sailors, skiers and adventurers.

1877

1949

1961



LIFA® – THE BIRTH OF TECHNICAL  
BASE LAYER 
HH’s LIFA® revolutionized the 
industry with the introduction of 
the first technical base layers. 
LIFA® moves moisture away 
from the body allowing users to 
stay warm and comfortable. It has 
been used by professionals on 
every ocean, many of the world’s 

tallest peaks and was included 
in Outside Magazine’s list of 
The Most Influential Gear of All 
Time in 2012. LIFA® remains the 
cornerstone of what we believe 
is the best technical base layer 
available today.

HELLY TECH® - THE WATERPROOF 
AND BREATHABLE SOLUTION
Helly Tech® waterproof and 
breathable fabric was launched 
in the 1980’s, winning awards 
and setting the new standard for 
performance and protection. It also 
provided the final layer for the 1986 
introduction of the Helly Hansen 

3-Layer System™, an industry-first 
program educating people on how 
to dress for the outdoors. Today, 
Helly Tech® fabrics are engineered 
to deliver the specific demands of 
professional’s skiers, sailors, and at 
workplaces around the world.

PROWOOL - THE PERFECT BLEND 
OF LIFA® AND MERINO
The Prowool (renamed HH® Lifa Merino) 
baselayer for cold weather conditions was 
launched in the late 90’s, combining Lifa® 
Stay Warm Technology™ with Merino wool 
for both moisture transport and added 
warmth. Designed for professionals facing 

the coldest conditions it quickly became 
the go-to piece for performance, warmth 
and comfort in extreme environments.

H²FLOW™ - A BETTER SOLUTION
FOR TEMPERATURE REGULATION
Helly Hansen introduced the new H2Flow™ 
Technology in 2012 with the H2Flow™ Jacket, 
which won an Award for Design Excellence 
from the Norwegian Design Council. The 
patented H2Flow™ Jacket features an airflow 

venting system and a protective barrier. It 
allows adventurers to efficiently regulate their 
body temperature.

LIFA® MAX - OUR WARMEST BASE LAYER 
IN COLD CONDITIONS
Helly Hansen introduces its warmest base layer 
to date by thickening the already tried and tested 
Lifa® fibers to produce a warmer, lightweight 
and flexible garment. The enhanced, unrivaled 

warmth and comfort is why we believe Lifa® Max 
is the best technical base layer available today. 

HELLY HANSEN WORKWEAR 2018

1984
HELLY TECH®

The new waterproof and breathable 
fabric Helly Tech® is launched and  
HH receives “The Quality Award”.  
Helly Tech® sat a new standard for 

waterproof, breathable fabric and  
also provided the final layer for the 
1986 introduction of the Helly Hansen  
3-Layer System™.

A4_Heritage_frames.indd   6 29.03.16   20.05

1970

1990

1984

2012

2018



OUTERWEAR



165.00 USD  

165.00 USD  

9

OUTERWEAR

597

002

990

001

992

598

30253  CREW MIDLAYER JACKET

A global bestseller! When the weather calls for added 
protection, this waterproof, breathable jacket keeps 
you warm and dry. Fleece lined collar and pockets and 
adjustable fit add extra protection from the cold.

•	HELLY TECH® PROTECTION
•	Hip length, fitted design
•	Embroider friendly
•	One hand adjustable hem
•	Adjustable cuffs
•	Hand warmer pockets
•	Fleece lined
•	Quick dry lining
•	Waterproof, windproof and breathable
•	Fully seam sealed
•	Durable Water Repellency treatment (DWR)
•	Lined for comfort
•	2 ply fabric construction

30317  W CREW MIDLAYER JACKET

A global bestseller! When the weather calls for added 
protection, this waterproof, breathable jacket keeps 
you warm and dry. Fleece lined collar and pockets and 
adjustable fit add extra protection from the cold.

•	HELLY TECH® PROTECTION
•	Fully seam sealed
•	Durable Water Repellency treatment (DWR)
•	2 ply fabric construction
•	Waterproof, windproof and breathable
•	Lined for comfort
•	Hip length
•	Embroider friendly
•	One hand adjustable hem
•	Adjustable cuffs
•	Hand warmer pockets
•	Fleece lined
•	Fitted design
•	Quick dry lining

COLORS: 990 BLACK, 597 NAVY, 001 WHITE

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-5XL

COLORS: 002 WHITE, 992 BLACK, 598 NAVY

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-4XL



165.00 USD

165.00 USD

10

OUTERWEAR

597

597

34144  TEAM CREW MIDLAYER JACKET

A global bestseller! When the weather calls for added 
protection, this waterproof, breathable jacket keeps you warm 
and dry. Fleece lined collar and pockets and adjustable fit add 
extra protection from the cold.

•	HELLY TECH® PROTECTION
•	Hip length, fitted design
•	Embroider friendly
•	One hand adjustable hem
•	Adjustable cuffs
•	Hand warmer pockets
•	Fleece lined
•	Quick dry lining
•	Waterproof, windproof and breathable
•	Fully seam sealed
•	Durable Water Repellency treatment (DWR)
•	Lined for comfort
•	2 ply fabric construction

34145  W TEAM CREW MIDLAYER JACKET

A global bestseller! When the weather calls for added protection, 
this waterproof, breathable jacket keeps you warm and dry. Fleece 
lined collar and pockets and adjustable fit add extra protection 
from the cold.

•	HELLY TECH® PROTECTION
•	Fully seam sealed
•	Durable Water Repellency treatment (DWR)
•	2 ply fabric construction
•	Waterproof, windproof and breathable
•	Lined for comfort
•	Hip length
•	Embroider friendly
•	One hand adjustable hem
•	Adjustable cuffs
•	Hand warmer pockets
•	Fleece lined
•	Fitted design
•	Quick dry lining

COLORS: 597 NAVY

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-5XL

COLORS: 597 NAVY

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-4XL



125.00 USD

125.00 USD

11

OUTERWEAR

990

001

001

597

597

30270  CREW VEST

This lightweight stylish vest for men is the little brother to 
our best-selling and hugely successful Crew Jacket. An 
ideal sailing vest for windy summer days on the water. The 
Helly Tech® Protection fabric is waterproof, breathable 
and windproof with fully sealed seams. The vest features a 
zipable chest and hand pockets. 

•	HELLY TECH® PROTECTION
•	Waterproof, windproof and breathable
•	2 ply fabric construction
•	Fully seam sealed
•	Durable Water Repellency treatment (DWR)
•	Lined for comfort
•	Quick dry lining
•	Hip length cut
•	Chest pockets with zip
•	Adjustable bottom hem

30290  W CREW VEST

This lightweight stylish vest for men is the little brother to 
our best-selling and hugely successful Crew Jacket. An 
ideal sailing vest for windy summer days on the water. The 
Helly Tech® Protection fabric is waterproof, breathable 
and windproof with fully sealed seams. The vest features a 
zipable chest and hand pockets. 

•	HELLY TECH® PROTECTION
•	Waterproof, windproof and breathable
•	2 ply fabric construction
•	Fully seam sealed
•	Durable Water Repellency treatment (DWR)
•	Lined for comfort
•	Quick dry lining
•	Hip length cut
•	Chest pockets with zip
•	Adjustable bottom hem

COLORS: 001 WHITE, 597 NAVY, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-2XL

COLORS: 001 WHITE, 597 NAVY, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-XL



130.00 USD  

130.00 USD  

12

OUTERWEAR

990

990

62643  DUBLINER JACKET

A great-fitting, versatile Helly Tech® jacket for men. 
Waterproof, breathable and windproof with fully sealed 
seams to protect you against the elements. Its quick-dry, 
lightweight lining adds comfort in both warm and cold 
weather. Perfect rainwear for wet weather.

•	HELLY TECH PROTECTION
•	Waterproof, windproof and breathable
•	2 ply fabric construction
•	Fully seam sealed
•	Durable Water Repellancy Treatment (DWR)
•	Lined for comfort
•	Quick dry lining
•	Packable hood
•	One hand hood adjustments
•	Exterior and interior pockets
•	YKK quality zippers
•	DWR treatment

62650  W ADEN JACKET
A great-fitting and versatile Helly Tech® rain jacket 
for women. Waterproof, breathable and windproof with 
fully sealed seams to protect you against the elements. 
Its quick-dry, lightweight lining adds comfort in both 
warm and cold weather. The great raincoat for the great 
outdoors!

•	HELLY TECH® PROTECTION

•	Waterproof, windproof and breathable
•	Fully seam sealed
•	Lined for comfort
•	Regular feminine fit
•	Adjustable cuffs
•	YKK zippers
•	DWR treatment
•	Outline HH logo on chest
•	Front plaquet
•	Exterior and interior pockets
•	Quick dry lining
•	Durable Water Repellency treatment (DWR)
•	2 ply fabric construction

COLORS: 990 BLACK, 597 NAVY

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-5XL

COLORS: 990 BLACK

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-4XL

597



100.00 USD  

100.00 USD  

13

OUTERWEAR

992

597

596

992

62047  SEVEN J JACKET

Clean classic rain jacket for a variety of outdoor activities. 
Fully waterproof with a storm flap and convenient 
quick-dry lining. Adjustable fit and zippered pockets are 
convenient for trekking, biking or any outdoor activities.

•	HELLY TECH® PROTECTION
•	Waterproof, windproof and breathable
•	Fully seam sealed
•	Lined for comfort
•	Front storm flap YKK front zipper
•	One hand hood adjustments
•	Adjustable cuffs
•	Anti-chafe chin guard
•	Bottom hem Cinch cord
•	YKK zipped hand pockets
•	Fixed hood
•	Quick dry lining
•	Durable Water Repellency treatment (DWR)
•	2 ply fabric construction

62066  W SEVEN J JACKET

Our Seven J jacket for women with its clean design is 
great value outdoor rainwear. Designed with Helly Tech® 
weather protection and essential features for trekking, 
biking or simply hanging out in the ever-changing 
weather. A great windproof, waterproof and breathable 
raincoat for active use outdoors.

•	HELLY TECH® PROTECTION
•	Anti-chafe chin guard
•	Bottom hem Cinch cord
•	Adjustable cuffs
•	YKK zipped hand pockets
•	One hand hood adjustments
•	Fixed hood
•	YKK front zipper
•	Fully seam sealed
•	Durable Water Repellency treatment (DWR)
•	Lined for comfort
•	Front storm flap
•	Quick dry lining
•	2 ply fabric construction
•	Waterproof, windproof and breathable

COLORS: 596 NAVY, 992 BLACK

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-5XL

COLORS: 992 BLACK, 597 NAVY

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-4XL



14

OUTERWEAR

990

990

62252  LOKE JACKET
The essential adventure jacket. Practical for a variety of 
weather conditions with a fully waterproof and windproof 
yet breathable Helly Tech® construction, front storm 
flap to keep out wind and rain, and vents to prevent 
overheating. Fully adjustable cuffs, hood, and waist let you 
adjust the fit and comfort for year-round outdoor activity.

•	HELLY TECH® PERFORMANCE
•	Waterproof, windproof and breathable
•	Fully seam sealed
•	Durable Water Repellency treatment (DWR)
•	Printed backing
•	Fully adjustable hood
•	Bottom hem elastic adjustment cord
•	Zipped hand pockets
•	Long pit zip vents
•	Velcro cuff adjustment
•	HH® logo at chest
•	Packs into pocket

62282  W LOKE JACKET
The essential adventure jacket. Practical for a variety of 
weather conditions with a fully waterproof and windproof 
yet breathable Helly Tech® construction, front storm 
flap to keep out wind and rain, and vents to prevent 
overheating. Fully adjustable cuffs, hood, and waist let you 
adjust the fit and comfort for year-round outdoor activity.

•	HELLY TECH® PERFORMANCE
•	Waterproof, windproof and breathable
•	Fully seam sealed
•	Durable Water Repellency treatment (DWR)
•	Printed backing
•	Fully adjustable hood
•	Bottom hem elastic adjustment cord
•	Zipped hand pockets
•	Long pit zip vents
•	Velcro cuff adjustment
•	HH® logo at chest
•	Packs into pocket

COLORS: 990 BLACK

FABRICS: 100% POLYAMIDE

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-5XL

COLORS: 990 BLACK

FABRICS: 100% POLYAMIDE

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-4XL

100.00 USD  

100.00 USD  



15

OUTERWEAR



MIDLAYER



130.00 USD  

130.00 USD  

17

MIDLAYER

990

990

62408  PARAMOUNT SOFTSHELL JACKET

The essential adventure jacket. Practical for a variety of weather 
conditions with a fully waterproof and windproof yet breathable Helly 
Tech® construction, front storm flap to keep out wind and rain, and 
vents to prevent overheating. Fully adjustable cuffs, hood, and waist 
let you adjust the fit and comfort for year-round outdoor activity.

•	Full front zip
•	Zipped pockets
•	Zipped Napoleon pocket
•	Adjustable cuffs
•	YKK® zippers
•	Water-resistant, windproof and breathable
•	Comfortable softshell fabric
•	Regular fit

62595  W PARAMOUNT JACKET

Our performance softshell jacket for women is water-resistant and 
windproof for all weather conditions. This lightweight jacket looks 
equally great on boats and in the city. Athletic-looking, warm and 
protective, in versatile softshell fabrics. This jacket handles it all!

•	Water-resistant, windproof and breathable
•	Deflector laminate softshell fabric
•	Durable Water Repellency treatment (DWR)
•	YKK® coil full front zip
•	YKK® coil zipped pockets
•	YKK® coil zipped Napoleon pocket
•	Velcro cuff adjustments

COLORS: 990 BLACK

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-5XL

COLORS: 990 BLACK

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-4XL



 110.00 USD  

110.00 USD  

18

MIDLAYER

990

990

62409  PARAMOUNT VEST

Windproof and waterresistent performance softshell vest. Works well 
as a reinforcement piece over a fleece. Good for skiing, sailing or hiking 
in the colder seasons or just as a casual piece for everyday use. 

•	Waterresistant, windproof and breathable
•	Comfortable softshell fabric
•	Full front zip
•	Zipped pockets
•	Zipped Napoleon pocket
•	YKK® quality zippers

62416  W PARAMOUNT VEST

Windproof and waterresistent performance softshell vest. Works well 
as a reinforcement piece over a fleece. Good for skiing, sailing or hiking 
in the colder seasons or just as a casual piece for everyday use. 

•	Waterresistant, windproof and breathable
•	Comfortable softshell fabric
•	Full front zip
•	Zipped pockets
•	Zipped Napoleon pocket
•	YKK® quality zippers

COLORS: 990 BLACK

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-5XL

COLORS: 990 BLACK

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-3XL



100.00 USD

100.00 USD

19

MIDLAYER

990

990

51844  VERTEX FULL ZIP JACKET

A lightweight, slick-face fleece jacket for higher paced 
activities. Slick-face fleece material with air channels to 
the inside ensures air circulation and improved moisture 
management, while a slimmer cut and light construction 
is ideal for outdoor pursuits at increased speeds.

•	Air channel Slick face Fleece
•	Full YKK® coil zip front opening
•	YKK® zipped chest pocket
•	Elongated cuffs with thumb holes.

51845  W VERTEX FULL ZIP JACKET

A lightweight, slick-face fleece jacket for higher paced activities. Slick-face 
fleece material with air channels to the inside ensures air circulation and 
improved moisture management, while a slimmer cut and light construction 
is ideal for outdoor pursuits at increased speeds.

•	Air channel Slick face Fleece
•	Full YKK® coil zip front opening
•	YKK® zipped chest pocket

COLORS: 990 BLACK

FABRICS: 94% POLYESTER, 6% ELASTANE

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-2XL

COLORS: 990 BLACK

FABRICS: 94% POLYESTER, 6% ELASTANE

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-XL



 65.00 USD  

65.00 USD  

20

MIDLAYER

51598  DAYBREAKER FLEECE JACKET

The Daybreaker fleece jacket for men has a super-lightweight 
full front zip design. A versatile jacket perfect for keeping 
warm on chilly autumn nights, as a light mid layer in spring 
and summer or paired with some classic Helly Hansen base 
layers in winter. Its warm, breathable and comfortable fleece 
stretch material construction is a year-round companion for any 
outdoor, sailing or ski enthusiast.

•	Polartec® 100g
•	Full YKK® coil zip front opening
•	YKK® coil zipped hand pockets
•	Flatlock seams for low bulk
•	HH® logo embroidery at the chest

51599  W DAYBREAKER FLEECE JACKET

The Daybreaker fleece jacket for women is a cutejacket with 
super lightweight and full front zip design. A versatile jacket 
perfect for keeping warm on chilly autumn nights, as a light 
mid layer in spring and summer or paired with some classic 
Helly Hansen base layers in winter. This warm, breathable and 
comfortable fleece stretch material construction is a year-
round companion for any outdoor, sailing or ski enthusiast. 
You´ll need it in every colour!

•	Polartec® 100g
•	Full YKK® coil zip front opening
•	YKK® coil zipped hand pockets
•	Flatlock seams for low bulk
•	HH® logo embroidery at the chest

COLORS: 990 BLACK, 598 NAVY

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-5XL

COLORS: 991 BLACK, 599 NAVY

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-5XL

598

599

990

991
(XS - 4XL)

(S - 5XL)



21

MIDLAYER

55.00 USD  

55.00 USD  

50844  DAYBREAKER 1/2 ZIP FLEECE

This super-lightweight 1/2 zip design is a must-have. This 
fleece jumper for men is highly versatile as a pullover to stay 
warm during chilly autumn nights, as a light mid layer in spring 
and summer or paired with some classic Helly Hansen base 
layers in winter. This 1/2 zip, warm, breathable and comfortable 
fleece is a year-round companion for any outdoor, sailing or ski 
enthusiast.

•	Polartec® 100g
•	YKK® coil 1/2 zip front opening
•	Flatlock seams for low bulk
•	HH® logo embroidery at the chest

50845  W DAYBREAKER 1/2 ZIP FLEECE

This super-lightweight 1/2 zip fleece jumper for women is a 
must-have. Highly versatile as a cute pullover to stay warm 
during chilly autumn nights, as a light mid layer in spring and 
summer or paired with some classic Helly Hansen base layers 
in winter. This 1/2 zip, warm, breathable and comfortable 
fleece is a year-round companion for any outdoor, sailing or ski 
enthusiast.

•	Polartec® 100g
•	YKK® coil 1/2 zip front opening
•	Flatlock seams for low bulk
•	HH® logo embroidery at the chest

COLORS: 990 BLACK, 599 NAVY

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-5XL

COLORS: 990 BLACK, 599 GRAPHITE

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-4XL

599

(XS-4XL)

990

990
(S-5XL)

599



SPORT / LEISURE WEAR



60.00 USD  

60.00 USD  

23

SPORTSWEAR

50982  RIFTLINE POLO

This performance short-sleeve polo shirt for men with quickdry 
material is perfect for active days. By far our best-selling 
technical polo. The Quick Dry Tactel® fabric keeps you cool and 
dry during any activity while still looking great!

•	100% Polyamide
•	Quick Dry Tactel® 190g/m2
•	Neck band
•	HH® logo on chest
•	UPF rating 30+

33984  W TECH CREW POLO

Performance short-sleeve ladies´ polo shirt with quick-dry 
material, perfect for active days.

•	100% Polyamide
•	Quick-dry TACTEL®
•	UPF rating 40+

COLORS: 598 NAVY, 994 BLACK, 002 WHITE

FABRICS: 100% POLYAMIDE

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-4XL

COLORS: 001 WHITE, 990 BLACK, 597 NAVY

FABRICS: 94% POLYMIDE, 6% ELASTANE

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-3XL

002

598

994

001

597

990



45.00 USD

45.00 USD

24

SPORTSWEAR

34004  CREW POLO

This cotton crew polo shirt has a logo placement designed to 
make it easy to add your own company or team logo to create a 
unique look for your team.

•	Comfortable cotton pique, 230 g/m²
•	Embroidered HH® logo on sleeve
•	Side split
•	Rib collar and sleeve cuffs
•	Buttoned front placket

53055  W CREW PIQUE 2 POLO

This cotton crew polo shirt has a logo placement designed to 
make it easy to add your own company or team logo to create a 
unique for your team.

•	Comfortable cotton pique, 230 g/m2
•	Buttoned front placket
•	Rib collar and sleeve cuffs
•	Side split
•	Embroidered HH® logo on sleeve
•	Regular fit

COLORS:  597 NAVY , 001 WHITE

FABRICS: 100% COTTON

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-4XL

COLORS: 001 WHITE, 597 NAVY

FABRICS: 100% COTTON

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-3XL

001

597

597

001



 40.00 USD  

30.00 USD  

25

SPORTSWEAR

48365  HH TECH CREW 1/2 ZIP

•	Technical Polyester main fabric
•	140 g/m2 fabric
•	UPF 35+
•	Quick dry and Wicking
•	Flat lock seams for great next to skin comfort
•	Regular fit

48364  HH TECH CREW

•	Technical Polyester main fabric
•	140 g/m2 fabric
•	UPF 35+
•	Quick dry and Wicking
•	Flat lock seams for great next to skin comfort
•	Regular fit

COLORS: 930 LIGHT GREY, 563 OLYMPIAN BLUE, 001 WHITE

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-4XL

COLORS: 563 OLYMPIAN BLUE, 001 WHITE, 930 LIGHT GREY

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-4XL

001

563

930

930

563

001



30.00 USD  

25.00 USD  

26

SPORTSWEAR

48374  W HH TECH CREW

•	Technical Polyester main fabric
•	140 g/m2 fabric
•	UPF 35+
•	Quick dry and Wicking
•	Flat lock seams for great next to skin comfort
•	Regular fit

48363  HH TECH TEE

•	Technical Polyester main fabric
•	140 g/m2 fabric
•	UPF 35+
•	Quick dry and Wicking
•	Flat lock seams for great next to skin comfort
•	Regular fit

COLORS: 001 WHITE, 563 OLYMPIAN BLUE, 930 LIGHT GREY

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-XL

COLORS: 563 OLYMPIAN BLUE, 001 WHITE, 930 LIGHT GREY

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER  - 145 G/M²
HELLY TECH® PROTECTION

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-4XL

930

001

563

930

001

563



25.00 USD  

27

SPORTSWEAR

48373  W HH TECH TEE

•	Technical Polyester main fabric
•	140 g/m2 fabric
•	UPF 35+
•	Quick dry and Wicking
•	Flat lock seams for great next to skin comfort
•	Regular fit

COLORS: 930 LIGHT GREY, 563 OLYMPIAN BLUE, 001 WHITE

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-XL

563

930

001



ACCESSORIES



90.00 USD

110.00 USD

29

ACCESSORIES

68006 HH DUFFEL BAG 2 30L 

•	 Approximately 30L
•	 Durable waterproof main fabric
•	 YKK®Zippers
•	 One big main compartment
•	 External compartment with zip

68005 HH DUFFEL BAG 2 50L 

•	 Approximately 50L
•	 Durable waterproof main fabric
•	 YKK®Zippers
•	 One big main compartment
•	 External compartment with zip

COLORS: 990 BLACK

SIZES: STD

COLORS: 990 BLACK

SIZES: STD

990

990



120.00 USD

140.00 USD

30

ACCESSORIES

68004 HH DUFFEL BAG 2 70L 

•	 Approximately 70L
•	 Durable waterproof main fabric
•	 YKK®Zippers
•	 One big main compartment
•	 External compartment with zip

68003 HH DUFFEL BAG 2 90L 

•	 Approximately 90L
•	 Durable waterproof main fabric
•	 YKK®Zippers
•	 One big main compartment
•	 External compartment with zip

COLORS: 990 BLACK

SIZES: STD

COLORS: 990 BLACK

SIZES: STD

990

990



30.00 USD

55.00 USD

31

ACCESSORIES

68007  HH WASH BAG 2

The washbag is a minature version of the classic HH Duffel bag, 
offering great versatility for travel or wash accessories.

•	Water resistant main fabric
•	Zip construction
•	External hanging loop

67386  DUBLIN 2.0 BACKPACK

A classic 33-litre backpack with three external compartments 
and padded back and shoulder strap. Branded durable buckles 
and easy-access zips. The perfect everyday bag for any kind of 
luggage.

•	Highly durable nylon main fabric
•	External, elastic draw cord for extra storage
•	Mesh side pockets
•	Two inside compartments
•	Adjustable straps
•	Top handle
•	Duraflex buckles
•	Padded back and straps
•	Compression cord
•	2 external compartments
•	33 liter

COLORS: 990 BLACK

SIZES: STD

COLORS: 990 BLACK

SIZES: STD

990

990



22.00 USD

20.00 USD

32

ACCESSORIES

57502  BRAND BEANIE

Helly Hansen brand beanie with HH® logo.

•	100% Acrylic
•	Rib for better fit
•	Improved fit!
•	HH® logo

COLORS: 990 BLACK

SIZES: STD

990

67160  CREW CAP

Protect yourself from the sun with our branded cap with HH® 
logo on the front.

COLORS: 597 NAVY

SIZES: STD

597



33

ACCESSORIES

STD:  120.00 USD  

79583  WORK DAY BACKPACK
Full of smart sollutions this backpack is built for workers! 
Pack your tablet/computer, coffee mug, tools or pretty much 
anything else you want to bring with you.

•	27 L | 2.6 lbs
•	YKK® zippers
•	Main compartment has a padded tablet pocket, one internal
•	Pocket and one water bottle pocket
•	First aid kit pocket
•	Dedicated padded Laptop compartment
•	Two front pockets
•	Two open side pockets
•	Sternum strap
•	Packable hip straps
•	Carry-on compatible with most airlines
•	Loops for tools
•	D - ring
•	Grab handles on top

COLORS: 990 BLACK

FABRICS: MAIN FABRIC: 98% POLYESTER, 2% PVC

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  STD

990



34

WORKWEAR

WORKWEAR



35

WORKWEAR

S-2XL:  200.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  230.00 USD 

71340  CHELSEA EVO WINTER JACKET
Bring on winter and cold, this jacket will protect you no matter 
what. The design lines and details follow our already successful 
Chelsea Evolution concept while the Primaloft® insulation 
ensures you stay warm throughout your day of work

•	Life Pocket™
•	Helly Tech® Performance
•	Primaloft® insulation
•	YKK® zipper
•	No shoulder seams
•	Detachable hood

COLORS: 950 EBONY

FABRICS: MAIN: 100% POLYESTER - 215 G/SM

REINFORCEMENT: CORDURA® FABRIC - 260 G/M²

INSULATION BODY; PRIMALOFT® BLACK 133 G

INSULATION SLEEVE/HOOD; PRIMALOFT® BLACK 80 G

LINING: 100% POLYESTER

WATER COLUMN: 20,000

BREATHABILITY: 15,000

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-4XL

950

S-2XL:  200.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  230.00 USD

71047 CHELSEA SHELL JACKET
A high-end shell jacket for the professional tradesman working 
outside in any weather. Helly Tech® Performance waterproof, 
windproof and breathable fully taped 2-ply construction. 
Mesh inside for comfort in both cold and warm temperatures. 
Strategically placed Cordura® fabric 100% Polyamide 
reinforcements for long durability and protection and reflective 
elements for added visibility and safety. Waterproof high quality 
YKK® zippers. Under-arm zippers for venting out excessive 
heat. Articulated arms for range of movement.

•	Helly Tech® Performance
•	Waterproof, windproof and Breathable
•	Cordura® fabric reinforcement on shoulders

COLORS: 530 RACER BLUE, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: MAIN: 100% POLYESTER - 175 G/M²
REINFORCEMENT: 100% CORDURA® 
FABRIC - 219 G/M²
MESH LINING: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-4XL

530
990



S-2XL:  130.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  150.00 USD

XS-2XL:  130.00 USD  

36

WORKWEAR

71043 HAAG JACKET
•	Helly Tech® waterproof, windproof and breathable fabric
•	EN 343 3,3 Waterproof/Breathable
•	Fully taped construction
•	Option for zip in styles
•	No shoulder seams 
•	Detachable hood 
•	Brushed polyester inside collar 
•	Chin guard 
•	Double storm flap 
•	Two-way zipper and velcro closure 
•	Two pockets at front with zippers 
•	Chest pocket with water repellent zipper 
•	Draw cord adjustment at hem with button-up option for safety 
•	Velcro adjustment at cuffs 
•	Zipper for entry inside garment for logo applications 
•	Click-on loop inside hem for accessories 
•	Tail drop

74044  W HAAG JACKET
•	EN 343 3,3 Waterproof/Breathable
•	Fully taped construction
•	Detachable hood
•	Brushed polyester inside collar
•	Chin guard
•	No shoulder seams
•	Two-way zipper and velcro closure
•	Chest pocket with water repellenet zippper
•	Two pockets at front with zippers
•	Velcro adjustment at cuffs
•	Zipper for entry inside garment for logo applications
•	Draw cord adjustment at hem with button-up option for safety
•	Click-on loop inide hem for accessories
•	Extended back for better comfort

COLORS: 590 NAVY, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: HELLY TECH® PROTECTION  
100% POLYESTER - 145 G/M²

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-4XL

590
990

990

COLORS: 990 BLACK,

FABRICS: 94% POLYMIDE, 6% ELASTANE

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-2XL



S-2XL:  85.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  98.00 USD

37

WORKWEAR

70127 WATERLOO JACKET
If you are looking for a lightweight jacket that is still 100% 
waterproof, then the Waterloo jacket is the perfect solution. This 
coat features Helly Tech® Protection, all seams are fully taped 
to insure that no water get through and there is cape venting in 
the back for ventilation without a risk of getting wet.

•	Helly Tech® Protection
•	Waterproof, windproof and breathable
•	Fully taped construction
•	YKK® center front zip with storm flap
•	Two hand pockets
•	Opening in back for ventilation

COLORS: 530 NAVY, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: MAIN: 100% POLYESTER - 108 G/M²
LINING: 100% POLYESTER

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-4XL

530
990990

S-2XL:  150.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  172.00 USD 
5XL-6XL:  198.00 USD

71389  POTSDAM JACKET ANSI
A tried and true standard favorite, the Potsdam Jacket is perfect for 
any and all trade workers. Due to its bloodborne pathogen tested 
material, this jacket even extends to paramedics. With multiple 
pockets, a stowable hood, and zip ventilation under the arms, this Hi 
Vis jacket satisfies every need.

COLORS: 269 HI VIS ORANGE/CHARCOAL, 369 HI VIS YELLOW/CHARCOAL

FABRICS: 94% POLYMIDE, 6% ELASTANE

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-4XL

369

269

• Helly Tech® Protection Fabric
• Waterproof, Windproof,
Breathable
• Fully taped construction
• Reflective band at shoulders
and sleeve end
• Detachable hood
• Hood designed to be used with
a helmet
• Brushed polyester inside
collar
• Storm flap
• Two-way zipper and velcro
closure
• Two pockets at front with

zippers and flaps
• Two chest pockets with zippers
and flaps
• Inner chest pocket with zipper
• Mobile phone and pen pocket
at right chest
• Zip ventilation under arms
• Draw cord adjustment at hem
• Draw cord adjustment at waist
• Elastic cuffs with velcro
adjustment
• Zipper for entry inside
garment for logo applications
• Click-on loops for accessories



S-2XL:  110.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  126.00 USD

S-2XL:  95.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  109.00 USD

38

WORKWEAR

71332 ALTA WINTER JACKET

The Alta Winter Jacket gives you exactly what you need to stay 
warm and safe at work. No gimmics just true performance.

•	YKK® center front zipper
•	Hand pockets with flap and velcro closure
•	Removable hood
•	Hood with draw cord adjustment at front and velcro adjustment at back
•	Cuffs with velcro adjustment
•	Draw cord adjustment at hem
•	Zipper for entry inside garment for logo application
•	ID card loop

71071  ALTA SHELL JACKET
Core waterproof, breathable shell jacket with Helly Tech® 
Protection membrane. Change to ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 Type R 
Class 3 certified with shoulder reflectives for extra visibility. 
Packable hood, inner pocket and mesh lining for comfort.

•	Helly Tech® Protection
•	Windproof, waterproof and breathable
•	Fully taped construction
•	ID-Card loop

COLORS: 
269 HI VIS ORANGE/CHARCOAL,  
369 HI VIS YELLOW/CHARCOAL

FABRICS: MAIN FABRIC: 100% POLYESTER, 200 G.
SECOND FABRIC: 100% POLYAMIDE 145 G.
INSULATION: 100% POLYAMIDE - 120 G. IN BODY &
100 G. IN SLEEVES.
WATER COLUMN: 10,000
BREATHABILITY: 10,000

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-4XL

COLORS: 269 ORANGE/BLACK, 369 YELLOW/BLACK

FABRICS: MAIN: 100% POLYESTER, 200 G/M2, 
CONTRAST: 100% NYLON, 140 G/M2, 
LINING: 100% NYLON TAFFETA 58 G/M2, 
INSULATION 100 G/M2 IN BODY AND 80 G/
M2 IN SLEEVES

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-4XL

269
369

269

369



39

WORKWEAR

S-2XL:  80.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  92.00 USD

70148 IMPERTECH JACKET
This practical work jacket is made of a comfortable knitted 
polyester base fabric that has been coated with stretch 
polyurethane for easy mobility and complete waterproof 
protection. It has a back cape design that provides ventilation, 
keeping you comfortable while you work. For leak prevention, the 
jacket features MicroWeld seams, a pair of waterproof pockets 
and a snap-close storm flap over the front zipper. The sleeve 
cuffs are adjustable and there’s a hood for extra protection
that tucks neatly into the collar when not required.

•	EN 343 3,1
•	Generous cut
•	Microweld™ seam construction
•	Double entry front pockets
•	Front zip with snap storm flap
•	Back cape for ventilation
•	Attached hood tucks into collar
•	Hook and loop adjustable Velcro®
•	Two waterproof pockets and hand warmer pockets
•	Blood Borne Pathogen Tested

COLORS: 770, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: .24 MM CIRCULAR KNIT POLYESTER BACKING 
WITH STRETCH POLYURETHANE COATING

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-4XL

770
990

S-2XL:  66.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  76.00 USD 

70448  IMPERTECH PANT
Water and dirt are no match for the Impertech Reinforced Waist 
Pant. Designed for extreme working conditions, the Impertech 
pants are made of double-layer knit polyester with a stretch 
polyurethane coating for easy mobility while you work. They’re 
waterproof, edge-stitched and welded at the seat and knees for 
durability. An elasticated waist makes getting in and out of them 
easy without fear of having them move throughout the day.

•	EN 343 3,1
•	Functional waist pant
•	MicroWeld™ seam construction 
•	Elastic waistband with drawcord
•	Knee length boot zipper
•	Take up snaps at hem
•	Double layer Impertech™, edge stitched and  welded  

on seat and knees
•	Blood-Borne Pathogen Tested

COLORS: 770, 990

FABRICS: .24 MM CIRCULAR KNIT POLYESTER BACKING 

WITH STRETCH POLYURETHANE COATING

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-3XL

990

770



S-2XL:  44.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  52.00 USD
5XL-6XL:  60.00 USD

S-2XL:  44.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  52.00 USD
5XL-6XL:  60.00 USD

40

WORKWEAR

70129 MANDAL JACKET

Classic PVC rain jacket in highly durable 410 grams fabric - this 
Core product really gives you value for money!

•	.35 mm PVC
•	EN 343 3,1 Waterproof
•	Waterproof fabric and construction 
•	Mildew resistant 
•	No shoulder seams 
•	Storm flap 
•	Push button closure 
•	Two pockets at front with flaps 
•	Push button adjustment at cuffs

70529  MANDAL BIB
For your windiest, wettest conditions, the Mandal Bibs are a 
top choice among outdoor workers and sportsmen alike. These 
durable, waterproof overalls are made from oil- and mildew-
resistant PVC coated polyester to protect you from the harshest 
elements. Microwelded seams provide added strength in the 
most rugged conditions. Adjustable elastic suspenders make 
these overalls easy to slip over your work clothes, and the legs 
are cut straight to cover your boots. A zippered interior chest 
pocket keeps your valuables safe.

•	.35 mm PVC
•	EN 343 3,1 Waterproof
•	Waterproof fabric and construction 
•	Mildew resistant 
•	Inner chest pocket with zipper
•	Adjustable elastic suspenders

COLORS: 
290 DARK ORANGE, 310 LIGHT YELLOW, 480 
ARMY GREEN, 590 NAVY

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER - 410 G/M² . PVC COATED 

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-6XL

COLORS: 
290 DARK ORANGE, 310 LIGHT YELLOW, 480 
ARMY GREEN, 590 NAVY

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER - 410 G/M² . PVC COATED

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-6XL

290
590

480

310

310

480

590

290



41

WORKWEAR

310

480

590

S-2XL:  35.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  40.00 USD

70429 MANDAL PANT
These durable, waterproof pants are made from oil- and 
mildew-resistant PVC coated polyester to protect you from the 
harshest elements. Micro-welded seams provide added strength 
in the most rugged conditions. Waist adjustment and snaps at 
the ankles allow for easy fit adjustment.

•	.35 mm PVC
•	EN 343 3,1 Waterproof
•	Waterproof fabric and construction 
•	Mildew resistant 
•	Elastic at waist
•	Push button adjustment at hem

310
480

COLORS: 310 LIGHT YELLOW, 480 ARMY GREEN

FABRICS: 100% POLYESTER - 410 G/M² . PVC COATED

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-4XL



42

WORKWEAR

S-2XL:  120.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  138.00 USD 

74230  KENSINGTON HOODED SOFT 
SHELL JACKET
Softshell fabric with membrane and fleece backing gives you a 
breathable and water resistant jacket that is built for long work 
days. The comfort and versatility of a softshell jacket easily 
makes this your go to jacket!

•	No shoulder seams
•	Articulated sleeves
•	Extended back for max comfort
•	YKK® center front zipper with back placket
•	YKK® chest pocket zipper
•	YKK® hand pockets zipper
•	Inner pockets
•	Cuffs with velcro adjustment
•	Draw cord adjustment at inside hood
•	Bottom hem adjustment system inside pocket

COLORS: 590 NAVY, 970 DARK GRAY, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: MAIN FABRIC: FACE: 94% POLYESTER, 6% 
ELASTANE, 305 G.

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-4XL

990

590

S-2XL:  110.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  126.00 USD

74231 KENSINGTON SOFT SHELL

Softshell fabric with membrane and fleece backing gives you a 
breathable and water resistant jacket that is built for long work 
days. The comfort and versatility of a softshell jacket easily 
makes this your go to jacket!

•	No shoulder seams
•	Articulated sleeves
•	Extended back for max comfort
•	Shaped collar for max comfort
•	YKK® center front zipper with back placket
•	YKK® chest pocket zipper
•	YKK® hand pockets zipper
•	Inner pockets
•	Cuffs with velcro adjustment
•	Bottom hem adjustment system inside pocket

COLORS: 590 NAVY, 970, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: MAIN FABRIC: FACE: 94% POLYESTER,  
6% ELASTANE, 305 G.

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-4XL

970

990

590

MIDLAYER



43

WORKWEAR

990

590

S-2XL:  75.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  86.00 USD

72026  OXFORD FLEECE JACKET
• Polartec® fleece
• YKK® center front zipper with back placket
• Chin guard
• YKK® chest pocket zipper
• YKK® hand pockets zipper
• Extended back for better comfort

COLORS: 590 NAVY, 970 DARK GREY, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: MAIN: 100% POLYESTER - 251G/M²

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-4XL

590

970

990

S-2XL:  55.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  63.00 USD

72097 OXFORD LIGHT FLEECE JACKET

• Polartec® fleece
• YKK® center front zipper with back placket
• Chin guard | YKK® hand pockets zipper
• Extended back for better comfort

COLORS: 590 NAVY, 970 DARK GREY, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: MAIN: 100% POLYESTER - 159G/M²

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-4XL

590

990

970



44

WORKWEAR



S-2XL:  60.00 USD  

S-2XL:  80.00 USD  

45

WORKWEAR

BASICS

77466 OXFORD SERVICE PANT

With the Oxford pant collection we have prepared for the future! 
Now offering comfort in 3 different price levels the Oxford 
completes our pant range. Lightweight cotton mixed with 3% 
elastan gives you comfort throughout a long day at work.

•	YKK® zipper
•	Plastic covered metal buttons
•	Hand pockets
•	Back pockets
•	Thigh pocket with flap and velcro closure
•	Broad center back belt loop for extra stability & strength
•	Gusset at crotch
•	Reinforcement at bottom leg
•	5 cm leg extensions
•	Tonal logos
•	ID card loop

COLORS: 590 NAVY, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: MAIN FABRIC: 79% COTTON 18% 
POLYESTER, 3%
ELASTAN, 265 G.
SECOND FABRIC: 65% POLYESTER, 35% 
COTTON, 310 G.
REINFORCEMENT: 100% POLYAMIDE, 195 G.

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-2XL

590
990

77468  OXFORD WORK PANT
With the Oxford pant collection we have prepared for the future! 
Now offering comfort in 3 different price levels the Oxford 
completes our pant range. Lightweight cotton mixed with 3% 
elastan gives you comfort throughout a long day at work.

•	YKK® zipper
•	Plastic covered metal buttons
•	Hand pockets
•	Back pockets
•	Loop with double velcro on both sides for hammer holder
•	Thigh pocket with flap and velcro closure
•	Ruler pocket
•	Broad center back belt loop for extra stability & strength
•	Gusset at crotch
•	Reinforcement at knee and bottom leg
•	Kneepad pockets
•	Articulated knees
•	5 cm leg extensions
•	Tonal logos
•	ID card loop

COLORS: 590 NAVY, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: MAIN FABRIC: 79% COTTON 18% POLYESTER, 3% ELASTAN, 265 G.
SECOND FABRIC: 65% POLYESTER, 35% COTTON, 310 G
REINFORCEMENT: 100% POLYAMIDE, 195 G.

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-2XL

990
590



S-2XL:  45.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  52.00 USD

46

WORKWEAR

79210 MANCHESTER 1/2 SWEATSHIRT

The Manchester collection gets the job done.
Our core collection with focus on good fit and
quality fabrics.

•	YKK® center front half zip
•	Elastic rib at bottom hem and cuffs

COLORS: 590 NAVY, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: MAIN FABRIC: 100% COTTON, 280 G.

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-4XL

590
990

S-2XL:  55.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  63.00 USD 

79216  MANCHESTER ZIP HOODIE

The Manchester collection gets the job done. Our core 
collection with focus on good fit and quality fabrics.

•	YKK® center front zipper with back placket
•	Two hand pockets
•	Elastic rib at bottom hem and cuffs
•	Hood with draw cord adjustment

COLORS: 590 NAVY, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: MAIN FABRIC: 100% COTTON, 280 G.

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-4XL

590
990



S-2XL:  30.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  34.00 USD  

S-2XL:  40.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  46.00 USD  

47

WORKWEAR

79167 MANCHESTER POLO

The Manchester collection gets the job done. Our core collection 
with focus on good fit and quality fabrics.

•	Ribbed collar
•	Buttoned front placket
•	Extra button included
•	Side seam

COLORS: 590 NAVY, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: MAIN FABRIC: 100% COTTON, 190 G.

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-4XL

990
590

79208  MANCHESTER SWEATSHIRT

The Manchester collection gets the job done. Our core 
collection with focus on good fit and quality fabrics.

•	Ribbed collar
•	Elastic rib at bottom hem and cuffs

COLORS: 590 NAVY, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: MAIN FABRIC: 100% COTTON, 280 G.

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-2XL

990

590



S-2XL:  20.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  23.00 USD

S-2XL:  25.00 USD  
3XL-4XL:  29.00 USD 

48

WORKWEAR

79161 MANCHESTER TEE

The Manchester collection gets the job done. Our core collection 
with focus on good fit and quality fabrics.

•	Ribbed collar
•	Side seam

79169  MANCHESTER LONG SLEEVE

The Manchester collection gets the job done. Our core 
collection with focus on good fit and quality fabrics.

•	Ribbed collar
•	Side seam

COLORS: 590 NAVY, 970 DRAK GRAY, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: MAIN FABRIC: 100% COTTON, 150 G.

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  S-4XL

COLORS: 590 NAVY, 990 BLACK

FABRICS: MAIN FABRIC: 100% COTTON, 150 G.

FITTING: REGULAR SIZES:  XS-4XL

900

990

970

590

590

990



49

WORKWEAR



50

MEASUREMENTS & SIZES

4444

Sizes Bodylength Chest Waist Hip Inseam CB Sleeve

XXS 164 - 168 
64,5 - 66

86 - 90 
34 - 35,5

72 - 76 
28,5 - 30

86 - 90 
34 - 35,5

76 - 78 
30 - 30,5

77 - 79 
30,5 - 31

XS 168 - 172 
66 - 67,5

90 - 94 
35,5 - 37

76 - 80 
30 - 31,5

90 - 94 
35,5 - 37

78 - 80 
30,5 - 31,5

79 - 81 
31 - 32

S 172 - 176 
67,5 - 69

94 - 100 
37 - 39,5

80 - 86 
31,5 - 34

94 - 100 
37 - 39,5

80 - 82 
31,5 - 32

81 - 84 
32 - 33

M 176 - 180 
69 - 71

100 - 104 
39,5 - 41

86 - 92 
34 - 36

100 - 104 
39,5 - 41

82 - 84 
32 - 33

84 - 84 
33 - 34

L 180 - 184 
71 - 72,5

104 - 112 
41 - 44

92 - 98 
36 - 38,5

104 - 112 
41 - 44

84 - 86 
33 - 34

87 - 90 
34 - 35,5

XL 184 - 188 
72,5 - 74

112 - 120 
44 - 47

98 - 106 
38,5 - 41,5

112 - 120 
44 - 47

86 - 88 
34 - 34,5

90 - 93 
35,5 - 36,5

XXL 188 - 192 
74 - 75,5

120 - 128 
47 - 50,5

106 - 114 
41,5 - 45

120 - 128 
47 - 50,5

88 - 89,5 
34,5 - 35,5

93 - 96 
36,5 - 38

3XL

4XL

5XL

6XL

192 - 195 
75,5 - 77

192-195
75,5-77

192-195
75,5-77

192-195
75,5-77

128 - 136 
50,5 - 53,5

136 -144
53,5 - 56,5

144-152
56,5-60 

152-160
60-63

114 - 122 
45 - 48

122-130
48-51

130-138
51-54,5

138-146
54,5-57,5

128 - 136 
50,5 - 53,5

136-144
53,5-56,5

144-152
56,5-60

152-160
60-63

89,5 - 91 
35 - 36

89,5-90
35-35,5

89,5-90
35-35,5

89,5-90
35-35,5

96 - 98 
38 - 38,5

96-98
38-38,5

96-98
38-38,5

96-98
38-38,5

Sizes Bodylength Chest Waist Hip Inseam CB Sleeve

XS 158 - 162 
62 - 64

82 - 86 
32 - 34

66 - 70 
26 - 27,5

90 - 94 
35,5 - 37

75 - 77 
29,5 - 30,5

74 - 76 
29 - 30

S 162 - 166 
64 - 65,5

86 - 90 
34 - 35,5

70 - 74 
27,5 - 29

94 - 98 
37 - 38,5

77 - 79 
30,5 - 31

76 - 78 
30 - 31

M 166 - 170 
35,5 - 67

90 - 96 
35,5 - 38

74 - 80 
29 - 31,5

98 - 104 
38,5 - 41

79 - 81 
31 - 32

78 - 81 
31 - 32

L 170 - 174 
67 - 68,5

96 - 102 
38 - 40

80 - 86 
31,5 - 34

104 - 110 
41 - 43,5

81 - 83 
32 - 32,5

81 - 84 
32 - 33

XL 174 - 178 
68,5 - 70

102 - 110 
40 - 43,5

86 - 94 
34 - 37

110 - 118 
43,5 - 46,5

83 - 85 
32,5 - 33,5

84 - 86 
33 - 34

XXL 178 - 180 
70 - 71

110 - 116 
43,5 - 45,5

94 - 102 
37 - 40

118 - 124 
46,5 - 49

85 - 87 
33,5 - 34

86 - 88 
34 - 34,5

3XL 180-185
70-71

118-126
46,5-49,5

102-110
40-43,5

124-132
49-52

85-87
33,5-34

86-89
34-35

4XL 180-185
70-71

126-134
49,5-53

110-118
43,5-46,5

132-140
52-55

85-87
33,5-34

86-89
34-35

5XL 180-185
70-71

134-142
53-56

118-126
46,5-49,5

140-148
55-58

85-87
33,5-34

86-89
34-35

6XL 180-185
70-71

142-150
56-59

126-134
49,5-53

148-156
58-61,5

85-87
33,5-34

86-89
34-35

MEN BODY MEASUREMENTS

WOMAN BODY MEASUREMENTS

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

Measurements / Sizes



51

4444

Sizes Bodylength Chest Waist Hip Inseam CB Sleeve

XXS 164 - 168 
64,5 - 66

86 - 90 
34 - 35,5

72 - 76 
28,5 - 30

86 - 90 
34 - 35,5

76 - 78 
30 - 30,5

77 - 79 
30,5 - 31

XS 168 - 172 
66 - 67,5

90 - 94 
35,5 - 37

76 - 80 
30 - 31,5

90 - 94 
35,5 - 37

78 - 80 
30,5 - 31,5

79 - 81 
31 - 32

S 172 - 176 
67,5 - 69

94 - 100 
37 - 39,5

80 - 86 
31,5 - 34

94 - 100 
37 - 39,5

80 - 82 
31,5 - 32

81 - 84 
32 - 33

M 176 - 180 
69 - 71

100 - 104 
39,5 - 41

86 - 92 
34 - 36

100 - 104 
39,5 - 41

82 - 84 
32 - 33

84 - 84 
33 - 34

L 180 - 184 
71 - 72,5

104 - 112 
41 - 44

92 - 98 
36 - 38,5

104 - 112 
41 - 44

84 - 86 
33 - 34

87 - 90 
34 - 35,5

XL 184 - 188 
72,5 - 74

112 - 120 
44 - 47

98 - 106 
38,5 - 41,5

112 - 120 
44 - 47

86 - 88 
34 - 34,5

90 - 93 
35,5 - 36,5

XXL 188 - 192 
74 - 75,5

120 - 128 
47 - 50,5

106 - 114 
41,5 - 45

120 - 128 
47 - 50,5

88 - 89,5 
34,5 - 35,5

93 - 96 
36,5 - 38

3XL

4XL

5XL

6XL

192 - 195 
75,5 - 77

192-195
75,5-77

192-195
75,5-77

192-195
75,5-77

128 - 136 
50,5 - 53,5

136 -144
53,5 - 56,5

144-152
56,5-60 

152-160
60-63

114 - 122 
45 - 48

122-130
48-51

130-138
51-54,5

138-146
54,5-57,5

128 - 136 
50,5 - 53,5

136-144
53,5-56,5

144-152
56,5-60

152-160
60-63

89,5 - 91 
35 - 36

89,5-90
35-35,5

89,5-90
35-35,5

89,5-90
35-35,5

96 - 98 
38 - 38,5

96-98
38-38,5

96-98
38-38,5

96-98
38-38,5

Sizes Bodylength Chest Waist Hip Inseam CB Sleeve

XS 158 - 162 
62 - 64

82 - 86 
32 - 34

66 - 70 
26 - 27,5

90 - 94 
35,5 - 37

75 - 77 
29,5 - 30,5

74 - 76 
29 - 30

S 162 - 166 
64 - 65,5

86 - 90 
34 - 35,5

70 - 74 
27,5 - 29

94 - 98 
37 - 38,5

77 - 79 
30,5 - 31

76 - 78 
30 - 31

M 166 - 170 
35,5 - 67

90 - 96 
35,5 - 38

74 - 80 
29 - 31,5

98 - 104 
38,5 - 41

79 - 81 
31 - 32

78 - 81 
31 - 32

L 170 - 174 
67 - 68,5

96 - 102 
38 - 40

80 - 86 
31,5 - 34

104 - 110 
41 - 43,5

81 - 83 
32 - 32,5

81 - 84 
32 - 33

XL 174 - 178 
68,5 - 70

102 - 110 
40 - 43,5

86 - 94 
34 - 37

110 - 118 
43,5 - 46,5

83 - 85 
32,5 - 33,5

84 - 86 
33 - 34

XXL 178 - 180 
70 - 71

110 - 116 
43,5 - 45,5

94 - 102 
37 - 40

118 - 124 
46,5 - 49

85 - 87 
33,5 - 34

86 - 88 
34 - 34,5

3XL 180-185
70-71

118-126
46,5-49,5

102-110
40-43,5

124-132
49-52

85-87
33,5-34

86-89
34-35

4XL 180-185
70-71

126-134
49,5-53

110-118
43,5-46,5

132-140
52-55

85-87
33,5-34

86-89
34-35

5XL 180-185
70-71

134-142
53-56

118-126
46,5-49,5

140-148
55-58

85-87
33,5-34

86-89
34-35

6XL 180-185
70-71

142-150
56-59

126-134
49,5-53

148-156
58-61,5

85-87
33,5-34

86-89
34-35

MEN BODY MEASUREMENTS

WOMAN BODY MEASUREMENTS

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

Measurements / Sizes

45

Sizes Bodylength Chest Waist Hip Inseam CB Sleeve

86 / 1 yr 83 - 89 
32,5 - 35

52,5 - 53,5 
20,5 - 21

50 - 51 
19,5 - 20

55 - 57 
21,5 - 22,5

32 - 36 
12,5 - 14

42 - 45 
16,5 - 17,5

92 / 2 yr 89 - 95 
35 - 37,5

53,5 - 55 
21 - 21,5

51 - 52 
20 - 20,5

57 - 59 
22,5 - 23

36 - 38 
14 - 15

45 - 48 
17,5 - 19

98 / 3 yr 95 - 101 
37,5 - 40

55 - 57 
21,5 - 22,5

52 - 54 
20,5 - 21

59 - 61 
23 - 24

38 - 42 
15 - 16,5

48 - 51 
19 - 20

104 / 4 yr 101 - 107 
40 - 42

57 - 59 
22,5 - 23

54 - 56 
21 - 22

61 - 63 
24 - 25

42 - 46 
16,5 - 18

51 - 53,5 
20 - 21

110 / 5 yr 107 - 113 
42 - 44,5

59 - 61 
23 - 24

56 - 58 
22 - 23

63 - 65 
25 - 25,5

46 - 49 
18 - 19

53,5 - 56 
21 - 22

116 / 6 yr 113 - 119 
44,5 - 47

61 - 63 
24 - 25

58 - 60 
23 - 23,5

65 - 67 
25,5 - 26,5

49 - 53 
19 - 21

56 - 58,5 
22 - 23

122 / 7 yr 119 - 125 
47 - 49

63 - 65 
25 - 25,5

60 - 62 
23,5 - 24,5

67 - 69 
26,5 - 27

53 - 57 
21 - 22,5

58,5 - 61 
23 - 24

128 / 8 yr 125 - 131 
49 - 51,5

65 - 67 
25,5 - 26,5

62 - 64 
24,5 - 25

69 - 71 
27 - 28

57 - 60 
22,5 - 23,5

61 - 63,5 
24 - 25

134 / 9 yr 131 - 137 
51,5 - 54

67 - 71 
26,5 - 28

64 - 67 
25 - 26,5

71 - 75 
28 - 29,5

60 - 64 
23,5 - 25

63,5 - 67 
25 - 26,5

140 / 10 yr 137 - 142 
54 - 56

71 - 74 
28 - 29

67 - 71 
26,5 - 28

75 - 78 
29,5 - 30,5

64 - 68 
25 - 27

67 - 71,5 
26,5 - 28

152 / 12 yr 142 - 152 
56 - 60

74 - 79 
29 - 31

71 - 74 
28 - 29

78 - 84 
30,5 - 33

68 - 72 
27 - 28,5

71,5 - 76,5 
28 - 30

164 / 14 yr 152 - 164 
60 - 64,5

79 - 85 
31 - 33,5

74 - 77 
29 - 30,5

84 - 90 
33 - 35,5

72 - 76 
28,5 - 30

76,5 - 81,5 
30 - 32

176 / 16 yr 164 - 176 
64,5 - 69

85 - 91 
33,5 - 35,5

77 - 79 
30,5 - 31

90 - 94 
35,5 - 37

76 - 80 
30 - 31,5

81,5 - 86,5 
32 - 34

SIZE GUIDE

JUNIOR / KIDS

Sizes

Bodylength 
 
Chest 
 
Waist 
 
Hip 
 
Inseam 
 
CB Sleeve

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

cm 
inches

45

HH WARRANTY

• HH will warrant all Uniform products against 
manufacturer’s defects.

• The HH warranty does not cover damage 
caused by misuse, improper care, normal 
wear and tear and the natural breakdown 
of materials over time.  Ripped, torn, cut, 
burned, stained or abused products will not 
be covered under the HH warranty.

• HH also limits the warranty on stretch fabrics 
to 2 years for abrasion. Due to the current 
Global limitations on access to Perfluorinat-
ed compound (PFC) Durable Water Resistant 
(DWR) coatings, HH cannot warrant surface 
water saturation without the regular and 
documented in-season and post season, tech-
nical washing and re-application of DWR by 
reputable brands such as Nikwax.

• All warranty claims will be subject to HH 
approval.



52

EN 340:2004
Protective clothing - General requirements

Helly Hansen protective clothing is designed and 
manufactured in such a way that it does not have any 
effect on the user’s health or hygiene. 
The design guarantees a correct fit and protection for 
the body when used correctly.

The design and material offer function and comfort.
The material offers good fade-resistance, stability, 
strength and durability, to ensure that the garments 
have a long life, even with heavy use and many washes.

Size grading is based on body measurements in 
centimeter, see the size guide.
All garments are properly marked on garment labels 
and on external labels to indicate the  
information required for the standard.

Check your body measurements as instructed and 
compare with the data in the table. 
Example: If your chest measures 44 inches you should 
wear size XL.

Chest: With arms relaxed at sides, measure around 
fullest part of chest.
Waist: Measure around natural waistline, smallest part 
of waist.
Hips: Standing with legs together, measure around 
fullest part of hips.
Inside leg: Measure inside length of your leg from 
crotch to bottom of ankle.

MEN’S

WORKWEAR SIZE CHART

* Please note changes to the size charts below.

Garment size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

      Chest Cm 84 88 92 100 108 116 124
Inches 33 34.5 36 39.5 42.5 45.5 48.5

      Waist Cm 68 72 76 84 92 100 108
Inches 27 28.5 30 33 36 39 42.5

      Hips Cm 92 96 100 108 116 124 132
Inches 36 38 39.5 42.5 45.5 48.5 52

      Inside leg length Cm 76 78 80 82 84 86 88
Inches 30 30.5 31.5 32.5 33 34 34.5

      Body height
Cm 160 164 168 172 176 180 184
Inches 63 64.5 66 67.5 69.5 71 72.5

1

2

3

4

5

WOMEN’S

Garment size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

     Chest
Cm 88 91 95-99 84 84 84 84 84 84 84

Inches 34.5 36 37.5-39 41-42.5 44-45.5 47-48.5 50-51.5 53-54.5 56-57.5 58-60

     Waist
Cm 76 79 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84

Inches 30 31 33-34 36-38 39-41 42-44 45-47 48-50 51-53 54-56

     Hips
Cm 94 98 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84

Inches 37 38.5 40-41.5 43-45 46-48 49.5-51 52.5-54 55.5-57 58.5-60 61.5-63

     Inside leg length
Cm 77 80 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84

Inches 30.5 31.5 32 33 34 35 35 35 35 35

1

2

3

4

* Please confirm sizing on individual product listings



71071
71332
57502
71340
71047
67160
30253
34004
30270
50844
51598
67386
62643
71043
68006
68005
68004
68003
48364
48365
48363
68007
70148
70448
74230
74231
62252
79210
79169
79167
79208
79161
79216
70529
70129
70429
72026
72097
77466
77468
62408
62409
71389
50982
62047
34144
51844
62650
30317
53055
30290
50845
51599
74044
48374
48373
62282
62595
62416
62066
34145
33984
51845
70127
79583

ALTA SHELL JACKET......................................................................................38
ALTA WINTER JACKET...................................................................................38
BRAND BEANIE..............................................................................................32               
CHELSEA EVO WINTER JACKET....................................................................35
CHELSEA SHELL JACKET..............................................................................35
CREW CAP......................................................................................................32
CREW MIDLAYER JACKET.............................................................................. 9
CREW POLO....................................................................................................24
CREW VEST.....................................................................................................11
DAYBREAKER 1/2 ZIP FLEECE......................................................................21
DAYBREAKER FLEECE JACKET.....................................................................20
DUBLIN 2.0 BACKPACK.................................................................................31
DUBLINER JACKET........................................................................................12
HAAG JACKET.................................................................................................36
HH DUFFEL BAG 2 30L...................................................................................29
HH DUFFEL BAG 2 50L...................................................................................29
HH DUFFEL BAG 2 70L...................................................................................30
HH DUFFEL BAG 2 90L...................................................................................30
HH TECH CREW..............................................................................................25
HH TECH CREW 1/2 ZIP.................................................................................25
HH TECH TEE..................................................................................................26
HH WASH BAG 2.............................................................................................31
IMPERTECH JACKET......................................................................................39
IMPERTECH PANT..........................................................................................39
KENSINGTON HOODED SOFT SHELL JACKET.............................................42
KENSINGTON SOFT SHELL...........................................................................42
LOKE JACKET.................................................................................................14
MANCHESTER 1/2 SWEATSHIRT...................................................................46
MANCHESTER LONG SLEEVE.......................................................................48
MANCHESTER POLO......................................................................................47
MANCHESTER SWEATSHIRT.........................................................................47
MANCHESTER TEE.........................................................................................48
MANCHESTER ZIP HOODIE...........................................................................46
MANDAL BIB..................................................................................................40
MANDAL JACKET...........................................................................................40
MANDAL PANT...............................................................................................41
OXFORD FLEECE JACKET..............................................................................43
OXFORD LIGHT FLEECE JACKET...................................................................43
OXFORD SERVICE PANT.................................................................................45
OXFORD WORK PANT.....................................................................................45
PARAMOUNT SOFTSHELL JACKET...............................................................17
PARAMOUNT VEST.........................................................................................18
POTSDAM JACKET ANSI................................................................................37
RIFTLINE POLO..............................................................................................23
SEVEN J JACKET............................................................................................13
TEAM CREW MIDLAYER JACKET...................................................................10
VERTEX FULL ZIP JKT....................................................................................19
W ADEN JACKET............................................................................................12
W CREW MIDLAYER JACKET.......................................................................... 9
W CREW PIQUE 2 POLO.................................................................................24
W CREW VEST.................................................................................................11
W DAYBREAKER 1/2 ZIP FLEECE..................................................................21
W DAYBREAKER FLEECE JACKET................................................................20
W HAAG JACKET.............................................................................................36
W HH TECH CREW..........................................................................................26
W HH TECH TEE.............................................................................................27
W LOKE JACKET.............................................................................................14
W PARAMOUNT JACKET................................................................................17
W PARAMOUNT VEST.....................................................................................18
W SEVEN J JACKET........................................................................................13
W TEAM CREW MIDLAYER JACKET...............................................................10
W TECH CREW POLO......................................................................................23
W VERTEX FULL ZIP JKT...............................................................................19
WATERLOO JACKET.......................................................................................37
WORK DAY BACKPACK...................................................................................33

53

INDEX ALPHABETICAL




